State Team Championships Results | 2014

PLACE PTS

2014

ASSOCIATION

525
434
427
400
397
365
361
359
343
334
331
326
318
295
282
250
240
238
233
231
206
202
178
173
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Tuesday Dart League of Sarasota
Northeast Florida Dart Association
Broward County Darting Association #1
Bay Area Darters

Spacecoast Darting Association Challenger
Spacecoast Darting Association Columbia
Tallahassee Area Darting Association
Citrus Dart Association

Southwest Florida Dart Association #1
St Lucie County Darting Association
Brandon Area Dart Association
Hernando County Dart Association
Gainesville Organized Darts

Charlotte County Darting Association
Broward County Darting Association #2
North County Darters Unlimited

Miami Dade Darting Association

Palm Beach County Darting Association
Tampa Bay Dart Association

South Palm Beach Dart League
Southwest Florida Dart Association #2
Highland County Dart Association
Monday Dart League of Sarasota
Heartland Dart Association
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WINNINGS

$2000.00
$ 1000.00
700.00
400.00
300.00
150.00
150.00
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SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD: HEARTLAND DART-Shawn Nickell, Cpt., Ben Stone, Co-

Cpt., Travis Laflam, Lenny Elliott, Steve Sowards, Tony Crews, Linda Nickell, Marcella

Sowards, Tisa Stone
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