2014

PLACE	<u>PTS</u>	ASSOCIATION	WINNINGS
1	525	Tuesday Dart League of Sarasota	\$ 2000.00
2	434	Northeast Florida Dart Association	\$ 1000.00
3	427	Broward County Darting Association #1	\$ 700.00
4	400	Bay Area Darters	\$ 400.00
5	397	Spacecoast Darting Association Challenger	\$ 300.00
6	365	Spacecoast Darting Association Columbia	\$ 150.00
7	361	Tallahassee Area Darting Association	\$ 150.00
8	359	Citrus Dart Association	
9	343	Southwest Florida Dart Association #1	
10	334	St Lucie County Darting Association	
11	331	Brandon Area Dart Association	
12	326	Hernando County Dart Association	
13	318	Gainesville Organized Darts	
14	295	Charlotte County Darting Association	
15	282	Broward County Darting Association #2	
16	250	North County Darters Unlimited	
17	240	Miami Dade Darting Association	
18	238	Palm Beach County Darting Association	
19	233	Tampa Bay Dart Association	
20	231	South Palm Beach Dart League	
21	206	Southwest Florida Dart Association #2	
22	202	Highland County Dart Association	
23	178	Monday Dart League of Sarasota	
24	173	Heartland Dart Association	

 $\mathbf{T70 \ OUT} = 0$ **RND OF 9**= 136 CORKS = 0T80 = 50

SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD: HEARTLAND DART-Shawn Nickell, Cpt., Ben Stone, Co-Cpt., Travis Laflam, Lenny Elliott, Steve Sowards, Tony Crews, Linda Nickell, Marcella Sowards, Tisa Stone

Pin color: red & gold